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1:02.255
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43.966
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40.450
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1:09.435
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
1
3
4
7
5
6

Name
Pittmann János
Kosina  Péter
Bajnógel Gábor
Dobi István
Csúzdi Attila
Helmajer Dávid
Szabó János

Laps
17
17
16
14
12
7
0

Total Tm
10:29.397
10:34.952
10:13.723
10:28.636
10:04.030
5:32.093

-.---

Diff

5.555
-- 1 Lap --

-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 10 Laps --

Gap

5.555
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
34.667
33.781
35.390
41.226
36.545
39.277

-.---

In Lap
12
7
3
6
2
7
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 3 4 7 5 6

2016 MB+RCOR II.forduló2016 MB+RCOR II.forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2016.06.03.  22:562016.06.03.  22:56

Nitro BuggyNitro Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,281

Best Tm: 33.781, Spd: 27,708

Margin of Victory: 5.555

by: (1) Kosina  Péter

RaceTime: 10:29
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